

Certificate of Publication



This is to confirm that Ehsan Sadeghi Pour Published following article Brain Tumor Detection from MRI Images based on Cellular Neural Network and Firefly Algorithm Volume 11, Issue 6, pp: 609-618 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364

IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.



Certificate of Publication



This is to confirm that Zeinab Bahman Zadeh Published following article Brain Tumor Detection from MRI Images based on Cellular Neural Network and Firefly Algorithm Volume 11, Issue 6, pp: 609-618 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364

IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.